Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Alabama State USBC 19th Annual Womens Champio

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place

Team name
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CBB Ladies#5
Rolling Divas #1
Bama Divas #12
CBB Ladies#7
BamaDivas# 11

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 CBB Ladies#5
2 Split Ends
3 Rolling Divas #1
4 CBB Ladies#7
4 Friends# 6
6 Bama Divas #12
7 CBB Ladies#1
8 CUTIE PIES
9 Next Level
10 We Can Bowl Sometimes
11 CBB Ladies#8
12 B'ham Divas 2
13 BamaGirls
14 The Piggies

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

0 0O ~NO UL WN P

=
o

Baker, Rose E / Newman, Marquita N
Howard, Chale D / Johnson, Alexandra L
Prichard, Melissa P/ Rudzinsky, Patricia A

Bailey, Donna/ Smith, Bonnie N
Ragland, Penny / Hill, Jennifer K

Murrell, TamaraM / Commaodore, LaSara D
Guthrie, Tanya L / Williams, Janie

Martin, Beatress M / Carlin, Pamela S
Patterson, Shanese N / Rudolph, Tichun

Clifton, Eve/ Scott, Tina

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
2071093 2,757
2047663 2,584
2034847 2,380
2071095 2,373
2034846 2,317

$736.00

Entry  Score

2071093 3,065
2079273 2,867
2047663 2,814
2071095 2,806
2044372 2,806
2034847 2,767
2071089 2,764
2037101 2,758
2072357 2,756
2059947 2,743
2071096 2,740
2073124 2,738
2065203 2,728

2046494 2,717
$6,850.00
$7,586.00
Entry  Score
2034841 1,543

2071095 1,519
2029880 1,462
2072357 1,422
2082380 1,421
2071089 1,417
2048474 1,416
2073652 1,415
2073124 1,415
2016421 1,414

Prize
$290.00
$150.00
$125.00

$90.00

$81.00

Prize
$1,500.00
$750.00
$687.00
$571.00
$571.00
$476.00
$423.00
$377.00
$335.00
$297.00
$262.00
$230.00
$200.00
$171.00

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$443.00
$384.00
$333.00
$291.00
$254.00
$210.00
$210.00
$175.00

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
The Shoals USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Southeast Alabama USBC
The Shoals USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Cullman USBC
Taladega USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Alabama State USBC 19th Annual Womens Champio
Sorted By Event, Division

11 Pollnitz, Renetta/ Purifoy, Armanda 1990444 1,402 $154.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
12 Swopes, Marinda/ McDaniel, AnitaC 2034840 1,393 $137.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
13 McKelvey, Linda A / Taylor, Shelley 2072413 1,392 $114.00 The ShoasUSBC
13 Mair, Mary / Maddox, Kim C 2083894 1,392 $114.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
15 Key, Alanda S/ Knight, Sheila 2085681 1,391 $95.00 Walker County USBC
16 Ware, TinaG/ Schilling, Sonya T 2063505 1,387 $84.00 Mobile USBC
17 Barr, Erin B / Miller, Steff M 1996368 1,382 $74.00 TalladegaUSBC
18 Walker, Tracy L / Barnard, Rebecca 2061713 1,380 $65.00 Etowah County USBC
19 Wright, Kathy / Taylor, Pam 2039005 1,372 $56.00 Walker County USBC
20 Dew, SonyalL / Day, Brenda S 2073652 1,370 $48.60 TaladegaUSBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,741.60

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Howard, Chale D / Johnson, Alexandra L 2071095 1,418 $200.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Baker, Rose E / Newman, MarquitaN 2034841 1,282 $100.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Ragland, Penny / Hill, Jennifer K 2082380 1,168 $74.00 Centra AlabamaUSBC
4 Hovater-Hill, Cathy T / Smith-Boggus, Whitney 2047663 1,162 $51.50 Huntsville USBC
S

4 Patterson, Shanese N / Rudolph, Tichun 2073124 1,162 $51.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
6 Gutierrez, TaraY / Brink, Maureen C 2047705 1,158 $42.00 Huntsville USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $519.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,260.60

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Johnson, Alexandra L 2071095 786 $150.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Smith-Boggus, Whitney S 2047663 713 $75.00 Huntsville USBC

3 Calnan, Lore 2071094 683 $65.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
4 Davis, Brandy L 2051443 675 $55.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
5 Bridges, JoAnnV 2058365 662 $48.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
6 Barnard, Rebecca 2061713 637 $44.00 Etowah County USBC
7 Ingram, Regina F 2025689 630 $42.00 Marshall County USBC
8 Brink, Maureen C 2047705 618 $40.00 Huntsville USBC

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $519.00

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Johnson, Alexandra L 2071095 831 $600.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Allison, Rose M 2079273 805 $300.00 The Shoals USBC
3 Calnan, Lore 2071094 801 $278.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
4 Commoadore, LaSaraD 2071089 783 $254.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2025 Alabama State USBC 19th Annual Womens Champio

5 Davis, Brandy L 2051443 772 $232.00 Centra AlabamaUSBC
6 Bridges, JOAnnV 2058365 759 $213.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
7 Ware, TinaG 2063505 747 $194.00 Mobile USBC
8 Burgess, AngelaJ 2037101 745 $179.00 Central AlabamaUSBC
9 Smith-Boggus, Whitney S 2047663 742 $166.00 Huntsville USBC
10 Ingram, Regina F 2025689 740 $147.00 Marshal County USBC
10 Schlatter, Kylee B 2072359 740 $147.00 TuscaloosaUSBC
12 Wright, Tracey M 2051084 738 $131.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
13 Kimbrell, Debbie 2039005 737 $121.00 Walker County USBC
14 Mountain, Anita K 2026873 735 $110.00 Northeast Alabama USBC
14 Terrell, Michelle A 2072536 735 $110.00 Northeast Alabama USBC
16 Williams, Janie 2048474 734 $99.00 Cullman USBC
17 Terrell, Caitlin L 2072536 733 $94.00 Northeast Alabama USBC
18 Barnard, Rebecca 2061713 731 $88.00 Etowah County USBC
19 Wilker, Joanne M 2051084 729 $83.00 HuntsvilleUSBC
20 Schilling, Sonya T 2063505 728 $79.00 Mobile USBC
21 Dionne, Cindy M 2075171 726 $75.00 TuscaoosaUSBC
22 Swopes, Marinda 2034840 725 $71.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
23 Madewell, Jacqueline M 2059947 720 $68.00 Southeast Alabama USBC
24 McDaniel, CurlieJ 2044371 716 $65.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
25 Thomas, Stanlene S 2034848 715 $61.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
26 Wright, Kathy 2039005 714 $59.00 Walker County USBC
27 Rudzinsky, Patricia A 2029880 711 $55.50 Southeast Alabama USBC
27 Williams, Tonya E 2075171 711 $55.50 TuscaloosaUSBC
29 Carpenter, Kewonee J 2044369 709 $52.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
30 Murrell, TamaraM 2071089 708 $49.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
30 Dyer, Martha"Karen" K 2077726 708 $49.50 Huntsville USBC
32 Cuitter, Carol L 2026875 706 $48.00 Northeast AlabamaUSBC
33 Gardner, Kay 2063508 705 $45.50 MobileUSBC
33 Mosley, Nicole S 2073126 705 $45.50 Gr Birmingham USBC
35 Brackins, TinaM 2023417 704 $42.67 The ShoalsUSBC
35 Andrews, Marian 2057937 704 $42.67 The ShoalsUSBC
35 Soard, MonicaC 2065202 704 $42.66 Central AlabamaUSBC
38 Vance, SandraF 2053657 701 $39.53 Gr Birmingham USBC
38 Harris, Michelle L 2056560 701 $39.54 Huntsville USBC
38 Samuel, Renee 2075172 701 $39.53 TuscaloosaUSBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $4,671.60
Total prizes awarded in this event: $5,190.60
Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Commodore, LaSaraD 2071090 2,390 $400.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
2 Johnson, Alexandra L 2071092 2,328 $200.00 Gr Birmingham USBC
3 Gibbs, RitaA 2053912 2,294 $60.00 Etowah County USBC
4 Barnard, Rebecca 2061713 2,214 $52.00 Etowah County USBC
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Bailey, Donna
Brackins, TinaM
Wright, Kathy
Allison, Rose M
Bradley, Daphne
Terrell, Caitlin L
Wilker, Joanne M
Patterson, Shanese N
Willis, Lisa

Burgess, AngelaJ
Day, Brenda S
Williams, Janie
Johnson, Meagan E
Orange, FeleciaR
Davis, Jayne
Newman, Marquita N
Ragland, Penny
Davis, Brandy L
Smith-Boggus, Whitney S
Crum, Gabrielle N
Schlatter, Kylee B
Cuitter, Carol L
Schilling, Sonya T
Miller, LindaF
Guthrie, TanyalL
Rudzinsky, Patricia A
Dionne, Cindy M

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Johnson, Alexandra L
Smith-Boggus, Whitney S
Ragland, Penny

Barnard, Rebecca

Davis, Brandy L
Commodore, LaSaraD
Brink, Maureen C
Tankersley, Anna L
Keith-Howard, Deondria J
Newman, MarquitaN
Maddox, Kim C

Son, Robin D

Howard, Chale D

Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

2072357 2,199
2023417 2,194
2039005 2,183
2079273 2,163
2056559 2,160
2072536 2,156
2051084 2,153
2073124 2,143
2072357 2,139
2037101 2,138
2073652 2,134

2048474 2,133
2023417 2,132
2044367 2,129
2056560 2,121
2034842 2,119
2082380 2,118
2051443 2,116

2047663 2,115
2073124 2,112
2072359 2,109
2026875 2,104
2063504 2,101
2065203 2,095
2048474 2,093
2029880 2,092
2075171 2,086

$1,585.00

$1,585.00

Entry  Score
2071092 2,193
2047663 2,028
2082380 1,950
2061713 1,932
2051443 1,825
2071090 1,823
2047663 1,821
2047663 1,801
2044367 1,794
2034842 1,780
2083894 1,767
2063505 1,761
2071091 1,761

2025 Alabama State USBC 19th Annual Womens Champio

$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$40.00
$39.00
$38.00
$36.00
$35.00
$34.00
$32.00
$31.00
$30.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$24.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.00
$19.00
$18.00
$16.00
$15.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$75.00

$59.00
$49.00
$41.00
$35.00
$32.00
$29.00
$25.00
$23.00
$18.50
$18.50

The Shoals USBC

The Shoals USBC

Walker County USBC
The Shoals USBC
Huntsville USBC
Northeast Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
The Shoals USBC

Central AlabamaUSBC
Taladega USBC

Cullman USBC

The Shoals USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC
Northeast Alabama USBC
Mobile USBC

Central Alabama USBC
Cullman USBC

Southeast Alabama USBC
Tuscaloosa USBC

From

Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Etowah County USBC
Central Alabama USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Huntsville USBC
Huntsville USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Gr Birmingham USBC
Mobile USBC

Gr Birmingham USBC

Final Prize Listing

Mar 29, 2025 01:37 PM
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Alabama State USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Alabama State USBC 19th Annual Womens Champio
Sorted By Event, Division

14 Hovater-Hill, Cathy T 2047663 1,757 $15.00 Huntsville USBC
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $720.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $720.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $20,342.20
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